
Mougins School - Fees Schedule 2016/ 2017   

 
Tuition 

Fees 

Early Years 

Mornings only 
 

Euros 

Reception         

Full day 

 

Euros 

Forms  

1 – 6 

 

Euros 

Forms  

7 – 9 

 

Euros 

Forms  

10 – 13 

 

Euros 

Autumn 

Term 

1
st
 June 

 

2.550 

 

  4.900 

 

  5.900 

 

  6.300 

   

   7.000 

Spring & 

Summer 

Terms 

1
st
 Dec 

 

3.800 

 

 

  7.400 

 

  8.900 

 

  9.500 

  

 10.400 

YEARLY

TOTAL  

 

 

6.350 

 

12.300 

 

14.800 

 

15.800 

 

 17.400 

 
APPLICATION FEE 

 

A non-refundable fee (payable ONCE ONLY) to cover the costs associated with each child’s 

application is payable, at the time of application, as follows: 

 

     Euros     

 

First child in family   1.000    

Second child in family  750  

Third child in family   500     

Fourth child in family   NO CHARGE 

  

1. Parents who wish to enrol a pupil must complete and sign the Enrolment Form and French 

contract and return it to the School Office, accompanied by the Application Fee. 

 

2. Payments can be made by cheque made payable to Mougins School, in Euros drawn on a 

bank in France if possible (either a personal cheque, or a banker’s cheque for those with no 

French bank account). The school also accepts cheques drawn on a bank outside France (if 

necessary), or direct bank transfers.  

 

3. Tuition fees for the year are payable in TWO instalments on 1
st
 JUNE and 1

st
 DECEMBER. 

Monthly payments are possible by automatic bank transfer only (10 instalments from 1
st
 

June). Please contact the office to arrange monthly payments.  

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY CHARGES INCURRED IN ANY OF THESE 

TRANSACTIONS ARE TO BE PAID BY THE PARENTS AND NOT THE SCHOOL.  

 

4. A 10% reduction in tuition fees is granted to families with NO EMPLOYER SUBSIDY who 

have THREE or more children enrolled at the school.  

 


