

Mougins School - Fees Schedule 2016/ 2017

Tuition Fees	Early Years Mornings only	Reception Full day	Forms 1-6	Forms 7 – 9	Forms 10 – 13
	Euros	Euros	Euros	Euros	Euros
Autumn Term 1 st June	2.550	4.900	5.900	6.300	7.000
Spring & Summer Terms	3.800	7.400	8.900	9.500	10.400
1 st Dec					
YEARLY TOTAL	6.350	12.300	14.800	15.800	17.400

APPLICATION FEE

A non-refundable fee (payable ONCE ONLY) to cover the costs associated with each child's application is payable, at the time of application, as follows:

	Euros
First child in family	1.000
Second child in family	750
Third child in family	500
Fourth child in family	NO CHARGE

- 1. Parents who wish to enrol a pupil must complete and sign the <u>Enrolment Form</u> and <u>French contract</u> and return it to the School Office, accompanied by the <u>Application Fee</u>.
- 2. Payments can be made by cheque made payable to Mougins School, in Euros drawn on a bank in France if possible (either a personal cheque, or a banker's cheque for those with no French bank account). The school also accepts cheques drawn on a bank outside France (if necessary), or direct bank transfers.
- 3. Tuition fees for the year are payable in TWO instalments on 1st JUNE and 1st DECEMBER. Monthly payments are possible by automatic bank transfer only (10 instalments from 1st June). Please contact the office to arrange monthly payments.

PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY CHARGES INCURRED IN ANY OF THESE TRANSACTIONS ARE TO BE PAID BY THE PARENTS AND NOT THE SCHOOL.

4. A 10% reduction in tuition fees is granted to families with NO EMPLOYER SUBSIDY who have THREE or more children enrolled at the school.